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Annex 4
FINAL HOTEL BOOKING
Before 1 July 2010

To be return to Organizing Committee by e-mail ruf@ruf.ru before 1 July 2010.
	Country
	

	Federation
	

	Competitors
	Men
	
	Women
	

	Officials
	Men
	
	Women
	


	n.
	NAME
	First name
	Athlete, Trainer, Delegation chief, Doctor, Judge, Other
	Men
	Women
	Single room

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	


	ARRIVAL:
	Date:
	
	Time:
	

	Airport:
	
	Flight No:
	

	DEPARTURE:
	Date:
	
	Time:
	

	Airport:
	
	Flight No:
	


Date, ________________________2010

            ______________________


                      ________________________

(President Signature/ stamp)




(Full name in block letters)

__________________________________________
                                                                                   e-mail: ruf@ruf.ru
